Division

YMFS
YMFS

YAMFS

AFFS
AFFS
AFFS

SFFS
SFFS
SFFS
SFFS
SFFS

A M BHFS

S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS

SS M BHFS
SS M BHFS
SS M BHFS
SS M BHFS

MS M BHFS

A M FS (Flight 1)
A M FS (Flight 1)
A M FS (Flight 1)
A M FS (Flight 1)
A M FS (Flight 1)
A M FS (Flight 1)
A M FS (Flight 1)

A M FS (Flight 2)
A M FS (Flight 2)
A M FS (Flight 2)
A M FS (Flight 2)
A M FS (Flight 2)
A M FS (Flight 2)
A M FS (Flight 2)

Outdoor Midwest Sectional Championships

Name

Beau Collins
Nick Younger

Conner Allensworth

Annalesha Green
Collette Weisner
Alyssa Burley

Julene Hakl
Teresa Brewer
Kathy Russell
Kathy Potter
Marcia Jones

Steve Bullard

Jeff Friedmann
Rob Riedel
Mick McJunkin
Gaylon Russell
Troy McConnell
Jeff Inlow

Dale Brewer

Barry Arnold
Bob Shipman
Gary Kostka
Ray Jones

Jim Borg

Daniel Richardson
Rhett Knoll

Adrian Albright
Paul Penrod
Elliott Stephens
Bruce Anderson
Ken Stelzner

Brian Monaco
Keith Green
Darron Rodgers
Tim Wilson

Jeff Stevens
Eric Nathe
Vince Schroeder

Location

MO
MO

MO

MO
MN
MN

MN
A
MO
MO
MO

MO

MO
MN
MN
MO
SD
MO
1A

MN
A
1A

MO

MN

MO
MO
MO
MO
MN
MN
MN

MO
MO
MO
MN
MN
MN
MO

June 21 - 22, 2014

28

Field

546
522

531

526
480
472

526
513
511
488
501

537

534
529
525
522
522
487
443

523
498
486
483

506

554
544
546
543
547
546
535

533
529
529
536
522
535
492

14

Hunter

273
248

264

261
230
232

262
248
259
242
0

268

266
266
264
258
258
246
231

264
255
238
245

257

275
277
275
273
273
267
270

271
270
267
259
266
255
251

14

Animal

263
279

281

282
277
279

285
284
274
271
0

287

284
284
284
283
282
274
259

281
273
276
266

273

285
289
287
288
283
288
286

282
287
281
280
284
281
276

Total

1082
1049

1076

1069
987
983

1073
1045
1044
1001
501

1092

1084
1079
1073
1063
1062
1007
933

1068
1026
1000
994

1036

1114
1110
1108
1104
1103
1101
1091

1086
1086
1077
1075
1072
1071
1019



Division

SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS

SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS

MS M FS
MS M FS

A M FSL

SS M FSL

SS M FLR
SSMFLR

MS M FLR

SS M BB

PFFS

PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS

PSMFS
PSMFS
PSMFS

Name

Tom Hood
Warren Rush
Jim Frazier
Michael Houck
Jack Moulton
Don Robinson

Bill Myers
Richard Pauley
Richard Hofker
Henry Houk
Roger Wilson
Charlie Crockett
Bob Evans
Larry Mincy

Lynn Umbarger
Richard Orth

Cole Duensing
Terry Witt

Michael McCarty
Philip Yokiel

Earle Lysne
Steve Cline
Serena Schleusner

Dan Jasa
Jackie White
Darren Collins
Richard Potter
Ryan Greenlief

Chris Berry
Bill Hakl
Jim Forbes

Location

MO
MO
MO
MN
SD
MO

MO
MO
MN
MO
1A
MO
MO
MO

MO
Wi

MO

MN

MN
1A

MN

MO

WI

MO
MO
MO
MO
IL

MO
MN
MO

Field

554
533
544
521
522
539

545
531
527
517
513
509
502
499

527
260

509

477

439
347

317

402

578

634
615
603
609
593

601
595
580

Hunter

271
271
260
261
255
0

277
256
254
246
260
259
258
249

266

241

237

224
180

116

290

314
306
306
300
305

290
291
292

Animal

286
283
281
277
278
0

285
281
281
286
275
276
283
283

284

282

276

256
208

171

285

290
290
290
285
281

291
286
283

Total

1111
1087
1085
1059
1055
539

1107
1068
1062
1049
1048
1044
1043
1031

1077
260

1032

990

919
735

604

402

1153

1238
1211
1199
1194
1179

1182
1172
1155



